Contents
Series 1: Conventional Electromagnetic Shielding Products
Introduction to electromagnetic shielding products 2
1-1. Flexible magnetic patch 3
1-2. Conductive foam 4
1-3. Conductive cloth 5
1-4. Absorbing rubber 6
Series 2: Broad-band Electromagnetic Shielding Products

High-performance Materials To develop materials with wider wavelength bands and higher shielding effectiveness.
Multifunctional Material Materials with the characteristics of electromagnetic shielding, thermal conductivity,
and corrosion resistance.
Eco-friendly Materials To reduce environmental impact and promote sustainable development.
Series 1: Conventional Electromagnetic Shielding Products
2
Series 1: Conventional Electromagnetic Shielding Products
Model Thickness
(mm)
Dimensions
(mm)
Shielding
Effectivene
ss (dB)
Application sectors
SMP-010-100 0.10 100 x 100 >8 3C electronic devices such as mobile phones
and tablets
SMP-010-150 0.10 150 x 150 >8 3C electronic devices such as mobile phones
and tablets
SMP-010-200 0.10 200 x 200 >8 3C electronic devices such as mobile phones
and tablets
SMP-020-100 0.20 100 x 100 >10 Medium-sized electronic devices such as
laptops, routers, etc
SMP-020-150 0.20 150 x 150 >10 Medium-sized electronic devices such as
laptops, routers, etc
SMP-020-200 0.20 200 x 200 >10 Medium-sized electronic devices such as
laptops, routers, etc
SMP-030-100 0.30 100 x 100 >12 Large electronic devices such as servers and
base stations
SMP-030-150 0.30 150 x 150 >12 Large electronic devices such as servers and
base stations
SMP-030-200 0.30 200 x 200 >12 Large electronic devices such as servers and
base stations
SMP-050-100 0.50 100 x 100 >15 Scenarios that require special high shielding
SMP-050-150 0.50 150 x 150 >15 Scenarios that require special high shielding
SMP-050-200 0.50 200 x 200 >15 Scenarios that require special high shielding
Note: Above parameters are for reference only and can be customized according to customer needs.
1-1. Flexible Magnetic Patch
A flexible magnetic material, with excellent electromagnetic
shielding performance, can effectively suppress electromagnetic
interference (EMI), widely used in electronic equipment,
communication equipment, medical equipment and other fields.
Product Overview
Features
•Frequency Range(100K-6GHz) Shielding Effectiveness: >8dB
•Good flexibility, easy processing and installation, corrosion resistance
Product Model and Parameters
3
Series 1: Conventional Electromagnetic Shielding Products
Model Thickness
(mm)
Dimensions
(mm)
Shielding
Effectiven
ess (dB)
Application sectors
CF-010-100 1.0 100 x 100 45 High-frequency equipment such as radar and satellites
CF-010-150 1.0 150 x 150 45 High-frequency equipment such as radar and satellites
CF-010-200 1.0 200 x 200 45 High-frequency equipment such as radar and satellites
CF-020-100 2.0 100 x 100 50 Special scenarios that require high shielding performance
CF-020-150 2.0 150 x 150 50 Special scenarios that require high shielding performance
CF-020-200 2.0 200 x 200 50 Special scenarios that require high shielding performance
CF-030-100 3.0 100 x 100 55 Scenarios that require extremely high shielding performance
CF-030-150 3.0 150 x 150 55 Scenarios that require extremely high shielding performance
CF-030-200 3.0 200 x 200 55 Scenarios that require extremely high shielding performance
CF-050-100 5.0 100 x 100 60 Special customization needs
CF-050-150 5.0 150 x 150 60 Special customization needs
CF-050-200 5.0 200 x 200 60 Special customization needs
1-2. Conductive Foam
Conductive foam material has excellent electromagnetic shielding
properties and can effectively suppress electromagnetic
interference (EMI), and is widely used in electronic equipment,
communication equipment, medical equipment and other fields.
Product Overview
Features
•Frequency Range(8.2-12.4GHz) Shielding Effectiveness: >45dB.
•Excellent electrical conductivity, good flexibility, easy processing and installation.
Note: Above parameters are for reference only and can be customized according to customer needs.
Product Model and Parameters
4
Series 1: Conventional Electromagnetic Shielding Products
Model Thickness
(mm)
Dimensions
(mm)
Shielding
Effectiveness
(dB)
Application sectors
ESC-010-100 0.10 100 x 100 65 Electronic equipment, communication equipment, etc
ESC-010-150 0.10 150 x 150 65 Electronic equipment, communication equipment, etc
ESC-010-200 0.10 200 x 200 65 Electronic equipment, communication equipment, etc
ESC-020-100 0.20 100 x 100 70 Special scenarios that require high shielding
performance
ESC-020-150 0.20 150 x 150 70 Special scenarios that require high shielding
performance
ESC-020-200 0.20 200 x 200 70 Special scenarios that require high shielding
performance
ESC-030-100 0.30 100 x 100 75 Scenarios that require extremely high shielding
performance
ESC-030-150 0.30 150 x 150 75 Scenarios that require extremely high shielding
performance
ESC-030-200 0.30 200 x 200 75 Scenarios that require extremely high shielding
performance
ESC-050-100 0.50 100 x 100 80 Special customization needs
ESC-050-150 0.50 150 x 150 80 Special customization needs
ESC-050-200 0.50 200 x 200 80 Special customization needs
1-3. Conductive Cloth
Conductive cloth is an electromagnetic shielding fabric with
excellent electromagnetic shielding properties and effective
suppression of electromagnetic interference (EMI), which is widely
used in electronic equipment, communication equipment, medical
equipment and other fields.
•Frequency range (30-1500MHz) Shielding effectiveness: >65dB
•Good flexibility, easy to process and install.
Note: Above parameters are for reference only and can be customized according to customer needs.
Product Overview
Features
Product Model and Parameters
5
Series 1: Conventional Electromagnetic Shielding Products
Model Thickness
(mm)
Dimensions
(mm)
Shielding
Effectiveness
(dB)
Application sectors
AR-010-100 1.0 100 x 100 >10 Microwave anechoic chambers, radars, etc
AR-010-150 1.0 150 x 150 >10 Microwave anechoic chambers, radars, etc
AR-010-200 1.0 200 x 200 >10 Microwave anechoic chambers, radars, etc
AR-020-100 2.0 100 x 100 >15 Special scenarios that require high shielding
performance
AR-020-150 2.0 150 x 150 >15 Special scenarios that require high shielding
performance
AR-020-200 2.0 200 x 200 >15 Special scenarios that require high shielding
performance
AR-030-100 3.0 100 x 100 >20 Scenarios that require extremely high shielding
performance
AR-030-150 3.0 150 x 150 >20 Scenarios that require extremely high shielding
performance
AR-030-200 3.0 200 x 200 >20 Scenarios that require extremely high shielding
performance
AR-050-100 5.0 100 x 100 >25 Special customization needs
AR-050-150 5.0 150 x 150 >25 Special customization needs
AR-050-200 5.0 200 x 200 >25 Special customization needs
1-4. Absorbing Rubber
Absorbing Rubber is a kind of absorbing rubber material, with
excellent electromagnetic wave absorption performance, can
effectively reduce electromagnetic wave reflection, widely

The Elemental Composition, Structure and Application of MXenes
Advantages of MXene’s Electromagnetic Shielding Properties
7
Model
MXene
loading
(mg/cm²)
Thick
ness
(mm)
Size (mm)
Shielding effectiveness
Application sectors10kHz-
1GHz 8-12GHz 100GHz-
1THz
MXF-005-010 0.5 0.10 100 x 100 >20 dB >40 dB >40 dB Electronic equipment,
communication equipment, etc
MXF-005-015 0.5 0.10 150 x 150 >20 dB >40 dB >40 dB Electronic equipment,
communication equipment, etc
MXF-005-020 0.5 0.10 200 x 200 >20 dB >40 dB >40 dB Electronic equipment,
communication equipment, etc
MXF-010-010 1.0 0.15 100 x 100 >25 dB >50 dB >40 dB Special scenarios that require
high shielding performance
MXF-010-015 1.0 0.15 150 x 150 >25 dB >50 dB >40 dB Special scenarios that require
high shielding performance
MXF-010-020 1.0 0.15 200 x 200 >25 dB >50 dB >40 dB Special scenarios that require
high shielding performance
MXF-020-010 2.0 0.20 100 x 100 >30 dB >60 dB >40 dB Scenarios that require extremely
high shielding performance
MXF-020-015 2.0 0.20 150 x 150 >30 dB >60 dB >40 dB Scenarios that require extremely
high shielding performance
MXF-020-020 2.0 0.20 200 x 200 >30 dB >60 dB >40 dB Scenarios that require extremely
high shielding performance
MXF-050-010 5.0 0.30 100 x 100 >40 dB >80 dB >40 dB Special customization needs
MXF-050-015 5.0 0.30 150 x 150 >40 dB >80 dB >40 dB Special customization needs
MXF-050-020 5.0 0.30 200 x 200 >40 dB >80 dB >40 dB Special customization needs
2-1. MXene Based Conductive Fabrics
This product is a new MXene-based conductive fabric with
advanced 2D MXene material as a functional layer with ultra-
wideband electromagnetic shielding performance covering the kHz

(mg/cm²)
Thick
ness
(mm)
Size (mm)
Shielding effectiveness
Application sectors10kHz-
1GHz 8-12GHz 100GHz-
1THz
MXS-005-010 0.5 5.0 100 x 100 >30 dB >60 dB >40 dB Electronic equipment,
communication equipment, etc
MXS-005-015 0.5 5.0 150 x 150 >30 dB >60 dB >40 dB Electronic equipment,
communication equipment, etc
MXS-005-020 0.5 5.0 200 x 200 >30 dB >60 dB >40 dB Electronic equipment,
communication equipment, etc
MXS-010-010 1.0 10.0 100 x 100 >40 dB >80 dB >40 dB Special scenarios that require
high shielding performance
MXS-010-015 1.0 10.0 150 x 150 >40 dB >80 dB >40 dB Special scenarios that require
high shielding performance
MXS-010-020 1.0 10.0 200 x 200 >40 dB >80 dB >40 dB Special scenarios that require
high shielding performance
MXS-020-010 2.0 15.0 100 x 100 >50 dB >100 dB >40 dB Scenarios that require extremely
high shielding performance
MXS-020-015 2.0 15.0 150 x 150 >50 dB >100 dB >40 dB Scenarios that require extremely
high shielding performance
MXS-020-020 2.0 15.0 200 x 200 >50 dB >100 dB >40 dB Scenarios that require extremely
high shielding performance
MXS-050-010 5.0 20.0 100 x 100 >60 dB >100 dB >40 dB Special customization needs
MXS-050-015 5.0 20.0 150 x 150 >60 dB >100 dB >40 dB Special customization needs
MXS-050-020 5.0 20.0 200 x 200 >60 dB >100 dB >40 dB Special customization needs
2-2. MXene Based Conductive Sponge
MXene-based conductive sponge is a functional layer, with ultra-
broadband electromagnetic shielding performance, covering kHz to
THz and terahertz frequency bands to meet the needs of different

Features
Product Model and Parameters
9
Model
MXene
loading
(mg/cm²)
Thick
ness
(mm)
Size (mm)
Shielding effectiveness
Application sectors10kHz-
1GHz 8-12GHz 100GHz-
1THz
MXR-005-010 0.5 1.0 100 x 100 >40 dB >80 dB >40 dB Electronic equipment,
communication equipment, etc
MXR-005-015 0.5 1.0 150 x 150 >40 dB >80 dB >40 dB Electronic equipment,
communication equipment, etc
MXR-005-020 0.5 1.0 200 x 200 >40 dB >80 dB >40 dB Electronic equipment,
communication equipment, etc
MXR-010-010 1.0 2.0 100 x 100 >50 dB >90 dB >40 dB Special scenarios that require
high shielding performance
MXR-010-015 1.0 2.0 150 x 150 >50 dB >90 dB >40 dB Special scenarios that require
high shielding performance
MXR-010-020 1.0 2.0 200 x 200 >50 dB >90 dB >40 dB Special scenarios that require
high shielding performance
MXR-020-010 2.0 3.0 100 x 100 >60 dB >100 dB >40 dB Scenarios that require extremely
high shielding performance
MXR-020-015 2.0 3.0 150 x 150 >60 dB >100 dB >40 dB Scenarios that require extremely
high shielding performance
MXR-020-020 2.0 3.0 200 x 200 >60 dB >100 dB >40 dB Scenarios that require extremely
high shielding performance
MXR-050-010 5.0 5.0 100 x 100 >70 dB >100 dB >40 dB Special customization needs
MXR-050-015 5.0 5.0 150 x 150 >70 dB >100 dB >40 dB Special customization needs
MXR-050-020 5.0 5.0 200 x 200 >70 dB >100 dB >40 dB Special customization needs
2-3. MXene Based Electromagnetic Shielding Rubber
MXene based electromagnetic shielding rubber uses advanced two-
dimensional MXene material as the functional layer, with ultra-
wideband electromagnetic shielding performance, to meet the needs

•Ultra-wideband shielding: Covers the 10kHz-1THz band to meet the needs of different application scenarios.
•High Shielding Effectiveness: When the mass loading of MXene reaches 0.5mg/cm², the shielding effectiveness in
8-12GHz band is >60dB; >100dB shielding effectiveness can be achieved with the increase of MXene loading
Model
MXene
loading
(mg/cm²)
Thick
ness
(mm)
Size (mm)
Shielding effectiveness
Application sectors10kHz-
1GHz 8-12GHz 100GHz-
1THz
MXB-005-010 0.5 1.0 100 x 100 >30 dB >60 dB >40 dB Electronic equipment,
communication equipment, etc
MXB-005-015 0.5 1.0 150 x 150 >30 dB >60 dB >40 dB Electronic equipment,
communication equipment, etc
MXB-005-020 0.5 1.0 200 x 200 >30 dB >60 dB >40 dB Electronic equipment,
communication equipment, etc
MXB-010-010 1.0 2.0 100 x 100 >40 dB >80 dB >40 dB Special scenarios that require
high shielding performance
MXB-010-015 1.0 2.0 150 x 150 >40 dB >80 dB >40 dB Special scenarios that require
high shielding performance
MXB-010-020 1.0 2.0 200 x 200 >40 dB >80 dB >40 dB Special scenarios that require
high shielding performance
MXB-020-010 2.0 3.0 100 x 100 >50 dB >100 dB >40 dB Scenarios that require extremely
high shielding performance
MXB-020-015 2.0 3.0 150 x 150 >50 dB >100 dB >40 dB Scenarios that require extremely
high shielding performance
MXB-020-020 2.0 3.0 200 x 200 >50 dB >100 dB >40 dB Scenarios that require extremely
high shielding performance
MXB-050-010 5.0 5.0 100 x 100 >60 dB >100 dB >40 dB Special customization needs
MXB-050-015 5.0 5.0 150 x 150 >60 dB >100 dB >40 dB Special customization needs
MXB-050-020 5.0 5.0 200 x 200 >60 dB >100 dB >40 dB Special customization needs
Note: Above parameters are for reference only and can be customized according to customer needs.
Product Overview
Features
Product Model and Parameters